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SGC Hagen
SSC Halver
MGC Felderbachtal
SGC Hagen
MSC Wesel
MGC Dormagen-Brechten
MC 62 Ludenscheid
MSK Neheim Histen
MGC BG Gierath
BGS Hardenberg-Pétter

Verein

4er Mannschaften
MC 62 Lidenscheid
SGC Hagen

MSK Neheim-Husten |
MSC Herscheid

BSC Ennepetal |

SSC Halver |

MSK Neheim-Husten Il
MSK Neheim-Husten I
SSC Halver I

MGC BG Gierath

Name
Herren

Baumgart, Thorben
Schmeckenbecher, Kenny
Dickes, Robin
Seidler, Frank
Lanfer, Martin
Rade, Markus
Kleiner, Philip
Dorner, Kai
Becker, Florian
Diener, Manuel
Blocker, Tim
Betzien, Andre
Dejoks, Rene

Seniorinnen |
Vahle, Monika
Aust, Manuela
Wilhelms, Alexandra
Schmitz, Sybille
Preul, Dorothea

Seniorinnen |l
Kirstein, Rotraud
Exner, Karin
Inck, Alwine
Dunker, Heike
Abeling-Betzien, Birgit

Damen
Lenertz, Katharina
Raschke-Dejoks, Isabell
Krane, Melissa
Borggraefe, Martina
Handtke, Sarah

Platz Name

Senioren |

in Halver

am 25.und 26. Januar 2020

Teilnehmende Vereine

Pass-Nr. Verein

37760 MSK Neheim-Histen
66742 MC 62 Lidenscheid
38141 MSK Neheim-Histen
50138 BGSV Kerpen

35806 MGC Dormagen-Brechten

38625 MGC "As" Witten
38519 MSK Neheim-Histen

44395 MGC Dormagen-Brechten

37559 MSK Neheim-Histen
66030 BGC Diepholz
37103 MSK Neheim-Histen
32105 BGC Diepholz
64989 BGC Diepholz

23 MSK Neheim-Histen
66405 BSC Ennepetal
46290 BSC Ennepetal
38245 BGC Dormagen
44355 MGC Felderbachtal

36686 MSC Herscheid
40821 SSC Halver
44954 MGC BG Gierath
43951 SSC Halver

869 BGC Diepholz

29795 MSC Herscheid

884 BGC Diepholz
66222 MSK Neheim-Husten
36624 MSK Neheim-Husten
38511 MSK Neheim-Histen

Pass-Nr. Verein

1
81
88
94

101
90
91
94

100

107

108

18
21
25
24
28
23
23
26
28
20
23
27
24

23
24
27
33
40

27
25
26
29
34

23
27
25
24
28

1

4. Sauerlandcup-indoor 2020

Runden

2
83
91
90
97
96
98

100
95
92

114

3
85
83
93
87
91
89
94

100
98
105

Runden

2

21
22
21
24
22
24
25
21
23
26
25
29
32

21
24
23
32
31

24
24
26
28
27

22
21
24
22
26

3

20
21
23
21
19
23
20
26
22
28
28
24
25

24
24

25
26
32

22
24
26
26
32

20
24
24
31
23

Runden

2

3

BGC Diepholz
BGC Uerdingen
MGC "As" Witten
BGC Dormagen

BGSV Kerpen
BGSV Castrop
MSC Herscheid
KGC Mdnchengladbach
BSC Ennepetal
VfB Osnabriick

4
84
98
91
88
97

100
93

101

102
97

4

22
19
20
21
21
21
23
22
24
26
25
22
21

23
24
29
33
38

20
24
29
27
25

21
25
27
24
26

4

Gesamt

333
360
368
373
374
378
381
396
399
424

Gesamt

81
83
89
90
90
91
91
95
97
100
101
102
102

91
96

104
124
141

93
97
107
110
118

86
97
100
101
103

Gesamt

Schnitt

20,813
22,500
23,000
23,313
23,375
23,625
23,813
24,750
24,938
26,500

Schnitt

20,250
20,750
22,250
22,500
22,500
22,750
22,750
23,750
24,250
25,000
25,250
25,500
25,500

22,750
24,000
26,000
31,000
35,250

23,250
24,250
26,750
27,500
29,500

21,500
24,250
25,000
25,250
25,750

Schnitt
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Muller, Michael
Rémer, Stephan
Esser, Gerd

Arens, Ingo

Battig, Wolfgang
Rathjens, Oliver
Hensel, Peter
Wilhelms, Ralf
Biidenbender, Markus
Grapengeter, Gerno
Gellermann, Rainer
Bremer, H.Bernd
Hoffmann, Carsten
Schéape, Thomas
Heyer, Bernd
Reese, Andreas
Scheider, Stefan
Bielak, Frank
Scheider, Christian
Koch, Jirgen
Genzer, Michael
Flotin, Detlef

Name

Senioren |l
Koll, Max
Bogdahn, Volker
Becker, Michael
Knippschild, Ralf
Exner, Frank
Steeger, Werner
Klein, Theo
Sternemann, Udo
Adam, Herbert
Brandt, Jirgen
Handtke, Michael
Dunker, Klaus
Angrabeit, Karl-Heinz
Schréder, Jlrgen
Peuker, Jurgen
Hickert, Peter
Zeisler, Werner
Inck, Alfred
Kehl, Roland
Zeisler, Klaus
Liedhegener, Peter
Wagner, Glnter
Gobel, Glnter
Zender, Helmut
Rogall, Heinz-Friedrich
Gohl, Michael
Richter, Siegfried
Izelle, Peter
Lichterfeld, Hans-Jirgen

Schiiler
Stief, Jan Malte

Schiedsgericht

Oberscheidsrichter
Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter
Turnierleiter

Besondere Vorkommnisse :

45001 MC 62 Lidenscheid
37427 BGS Hardenberg Potter
29883 KGC Ménchengladbach
27450 SGC Hagen

23741 MC 62 Lidenscheid
51902 MSC Wesel

46247 BSC Ennepetal

44805 BSC Ennepetal

29327 MSC Wesel

45502 MGC Dormagen-Brechten

41874 SGC Hagen

36697 KGC Mdnchengladbach

42242 MSC Herscheid

46517 BGSV Kerpen

37524 MGC BG Gierath

50224 MSK Neheim-Hdsten
24 SSC Halver

35860 BSC Ennepetal

47093 SSC Halver

67375 KGC Monchengladbach

65931 BGC Dormagen

66876 BGC Dormagen

Pass-Nr. Verein

4492 MC 62 Lidenscheid
21681 MC 62 Lidenscheid
40005 SGC Hagen
25352 MSC Wesel
42435 SSC Halver

5053 SSC Halver
40219 SSC Halver
10099 BGSV Castrop
36366 MGC Felderbachtal

5165 BGSV Kerpen
40161 MSK Neheim-Husten
18014 SSC Halver
67210 BGC Uerdingen
36274 SSC Halver
43327 BGC Dormagen
46250 MGC "As" Witten

4438 SSC Halver
26834 MGC BG Gierath
26465 SGC Hagen
47089 SSC Halver
27921 MSK Neheim-Husten

5805 MSC Herscheid
67146 MGC Felderbachtal
31736 MGC BG Gierath
66856 MGC Felderbachtal
41340 Vb Osnabriick
47480 KGC Ménchengladbach
66406 BSC Ennepetal
65975 MGC BG Gierath

67019 MC 62 Lidenscheid
25. Januar 2020
Hans Jirgen Lichterfeld
Volker Bogdahn
Roland Kehl

Werner Zeisler

keine

18
21
20
22
21
21
19
20
20
24
21
23
21
22
26
23
28
24
26
30
28
36

21
21
21
24
21
22
22
22
25
22
23
24
23
28
25
27
26
25
24
22
25
30
26
29
22
27
33
25
28

25

20
22
24
20
24
23
24
25
21
22
25
24
21
22
22
23
21
24
25
25
23
42

19
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
27
22
21
19
21
24
23
22
21
22
21
26
36
37

Runden

2
20
21
22
22
21
22
25
23
21
26
22
21
31
25
27
23
22
29
24
27
32
30
27
25
34
29
28
31
38

27

3
23
22
21
22
22
24
20
22
23
23
27
24
23
21
25
25
27
23
21
26
23
24
25
30
27
28
28
25
29

27

21
19
19
21
19
22
22
21
21
22
23
24
27
23
20
24
22
25
27
21
28
36

22
22
22
19
24
21
22
24
22
21
23
27
19
23
24
26
26
24
32
27
24
20
27
22
25
27
23
35
31

20

78
82
83
83
85
87
87
88
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
92
92
95
99
102
115
151

Gesamt

86
86
86
87
88
89
89
91
91
92
95
96
96
97
101
101
101
101
101
102
104
104
105
106
108
111
112
116
126

99

26. Januar 2020

Andreas Reese
Thorben Baumgart
Werner Steeger

19,500
20,500
20,750
20,750
21,250
21,750
21,750
22,000
22,250
22,500
22,500
22,500
22,500
22,750
22,750
23,000
23,000
23,750
24,750
25,500
28,750
37,750

Schnitt

21,500
21,500
21,500
21,750
22,000
22,250
22,250
22,750
22,750
23,000
23,750
24,000
24,000
24,250
25,250
25,250
25,250
25,250
25,250
25,500
26,000
26,000
26,250
26,500
27,000
27,750
28,000
29,000
31,500

24,750

n.St.
n.St.

n.St.
n.St.
n.St.



